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DISTRICT NAME EMAIL

Bolinas-Stinson Union School District Nathan Siedman natesiedman@yahoo.com

Kentfield School District David Riedel driedel@kentfieldschools.org

Laguna Joint School District Diane Rowley djrowley@att.net

Laguna Joint School District Sharon Hess shess@marinschools.org

Lagunitas School District Richard Sloan r.sloan@comcast.net

Larkspur-Corte Madera School District Annie Sherman asherman@lcmschools.org

Marin Community College District Stephanie O’Brien sobrien10@marin.edu

Marin County Board of Education Marilyn Nemzer mnemzer@marinschools.org

Mill Valley School District Michele Crnich Hodge mchmvsbtrustee@gmail.com

Miller Creek Elementary School District Brad Honsberger bhonsberger@millercreeksd.org

Miller Creek Elementary School District Franco Ruggeri fruggeri@millercreeksd.org

Nicasio School District Daniel Ager dager@nicasioschool.org

Novato Unified School District Abbey Picus apicus@nusd.org

Novato Unified School District Magali Limeta mlimeta@nusd.org

Reed Union School District Asfaneh Zolfaghari azolfaghari@reedschools.org

Ross School District Stephanie Robinson srobinson@rossbears.org

Ross Valley School District Chris Landles-Cobb trustee.landlescobb@rossvalleyschools.org

Ross Valley School District Shelley Hamilton trustee.hamilton@rossvalleyschools.org

San Rafael City Schools District Gina Daly gdaly@srcs.org

Sausalito Marin City School District Bonnie Hough bhough@smcsd.org

Shoreline Unified School District Thomas Tyson thomas.tyson@shorelineunified.org

Tamalpais Union High School District Emily Ulhorn emilyuhlhorn@gmail.com

Tamalpais Union High School District Leslie Harlander lharlander@tamdistrict.org


